
Graduate Assistant Office Assignments for Fall 2024 
 
213 SH 
Ian Hultman ian-hultman@uiowa.edu 
David Roth david-roth@uiowa.edu 
Max Swinton max-swinton@uiowa.edu 
Ting-Hung Yu ting-hung-yu@uiowa.edu 
 
 
223 SH 
Katie Fox kathryn-fox@uiowa.edu 
Uthpala Gunathilake uthpala-gunathilake@uiowa.edu 
Abby Whitehill abigail-whitehill@uiowa.edu 
 
 
256 SH 
Actuarial Science Club 
   c/o Sam Reckamp samuel-reckamp@uiowa.edu 
Statistics and Data Science Organization (SDO) 
   c/o Wylan Gao wylan-gao@uiowa.edu 
 
 
257 SH 
Yuyue Sun yuyue-sun@uiowa.edu 
Qian Tang qian-tang@uiowa.edu  
Yilin Wang yilin-wang-1@uiowa.edu 
 
 
266 SH 
Lucas Regina lucas-regina@uiowa.edu 
Shixu Wang shixu-wang@uiowa.edu 
Ying Xiang ying-xiang@uiowa.edu 
Yikai Zhang yikai-zhang@uiowa.edu  
 
 
267 SH 
Talia Gafrick talia-gafrick@uiowa.edu 
Nikita Jaiswal nikita-jaiswal@uiowa.edu 
Mikyeong Lee mikyeong-lee@uiowa.edu 
Anh Nguyen phuonganh-nguyen@uiowa.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

348 SH 
Nick Grener nick-grener@uiowa.edu  
Dongwei Zhang dongwei-zhang@uiowa.edu 
Brandon Joly brandon-joly@uiowa.edu 
Behrooz Khalil Loo behrooz-khalilloo@uiowa.edu 
Yiran Zeng yiran-zeng@uiowa.edu 
 
 
350 SH 
1 – Nathan Munshower nathan-munshower@uiowa.edu 
2 – Tianrun Wang tianrun-wang@uiowa.edu 
3 – Shuyuan Wang shuyuan-wang@uiowa.edu 
4 – Zhihan Chen zhihan-chen@uiowa.edu 
5 – Sumedha Dhar sumedha-dhar@uiowa.edu  
6 – Bowen Su bowen-su-1@uiowa.edu 
7 – Suhas Sompalli suhas-sompalli@uiowa.edu 
8 – Kirtikanth Kalapatapu kirtikanth-kalapatapu@uiowa.edu  
9 – Sreya Sarkar sreya-sarkar@uiowa.edu  
10 – Shamriddha De shamriddha-de@uiowa.edu  
11 – x 
 
 
356 SH 
Brady Fehr brady-fehr@uiowa.edu 
Mahdi Saeidi Kousha mahdi-saeidikousha@uiowa.edu 
Ash White ash-white@uiowa.edu 
 
 
366 SH 
Zhenhan Fang zhenhan-fang@uiowa.edu 
Mingyu Huang mingyu-huang@uiowa.edu 
Chenyang Li chenyang-li@uiowa.edu 
Yash Vora yash-vora@uiowa.edu 


